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Di�coltà: Alta
Di�culty:  High

Tempo preparazione: 60 min.
Preparation time: 60 min.

Dimensioni:  L 70 x H 35 CM

Dimension:  L 70 x H 35 CM

LISTA MATERIALI / LIST OF MATERIALS
Ean Code Articolo/Article Quantità/Quantity Misura/Size Colore/Colour Disegno/Design Attrezzature/Equipment Materiali/Materials

33 CM/13"
13 CM/5''
2,5 CM/1''

5 CM/2''
5 CM/2''

13 CM/5''
13 CM/5''
13 CM/5''

Electric balloon in�ator
Balloon sizer

Elio/Balloon Gas
Pump

Satin Ribbon 
Wicker Nasket
Flower sponge

Aluminum
Bars for Florists

1
50
50
2
1
5
5
2

G120
A50
D2
D4
D4

AS50
AS50
A50

8021 886 124811
8021 886 058017
8021 886 218015
8021 886 551112
8021 886 550719
8021 886 921359
8021 886 921342
8021 886 050714

Brown  48
Assorted 80
Assorted 80

Light Green 11
Fuchsia 07
Fuchsia 07

Light Green 11
Fuchsia 07

#157
#157




